Quarter
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
4Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
3Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
2Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23

University of Kentucky: Travel report

This data is complete and covers travel from 01/2023-12/2023

Month
December
December
December
November - December
November
November
November
November
November
October
October
October
October
September - October
September
September
September
September
September
August
August
August
August
August
July

July

July

June - July
May - June
June

May

May

May

May

May

May

April

April

April

April

April
March-April
March
March
March
March

Year
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Location

Atlanta, GA

Boston, MA and Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC and Philadelphia, PA
Grand Cayman

Grand Cayman

Dallas, TX

Seattle, WA

Los Angeles, CA, Seattle, WA, and Charlotte, NC
Seattle, WA

Pikeville, KY

Reno, NV

Pittsburgh, PA and New Orleans, LA
New Orleans, LA

Atlanta, GA

Las Vegas, NV

Seattle, WA

Baltimore, MD

Charleston, SC

Bowling Green, KY

Ashland, KY

Louisville, KY

Covington, KY

Philadelphia, PA

Atlanta, GA

Ashland, KY

Sacramento, CA

San Diego, CA and Eugene, OR
New York City, NY

Tampa, FL

Cupertino, CA

Atlanta, GA

Atlanta, GA

Atlanta, GA

London, England

London, England

Fayetteville, AK

New Orleans, LA

Dallas, TX & Las Vegas, NV
Atlanta, GA

Indianapolis, IN

Phoenix, AZ

Charleston, SC

Phoenix, AZ

San Diego, CA

Greensboro, NC

Nashville, TN
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Purpose

Attend UK basketball game and associated events

Attend meetings with business partneer and UK basketball game and associated events
Attend legislative event and UK basketball game and associated events

Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and Cayman Captive Forum

Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and Cayman Captive Forum

Attend meeting with communications business partner

Attend Association of Public and Land-grant Universities meeting

Attend Association of Public and Land-grant Universities meeting and food service business partner
Attend AAMC conference

Attend meeting with hospital partner

Attend Education Law Association Annual Conference

Attend meeting with housing business partner and National Symposium on Student Retention meeting
Attend SEC Presidents and Chancellors Meeting

Interviews for UK Leadership position and attend College and University Professional Association for Human Resources meeting
Attend Vizient meeting

Attend the Association of Healthcare Internal Auditors meeting

Attend University Risk Management & Insurance Association conference

Attend meeting with business partner

Meet with legislators and leadership of UK College of Medicine in Bowling Green

Attend King's Daughters Leadership meetings

Meet with various leaders in Louisville

Meet with various leaders in Northern Kentucky

Attend meeting with dining business partner

Attend philanthropic event

Attend Royal Blue Health meeting

Attend Association of Public and Land-grant Universities meeting

Attend Higher Education Financial Wellness meeting and meeting with media rights/revenue generation business partner
Attend meeting with bookstore supplier business partner

Attend College and University Presidents' Summit

Meeting with technology business partner

Interviews for UK Leadership position

Interviews for UK Leadership position

Interviews for UK Leadership position

Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and meeting with insurance business partners

Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and meeting with insurance business partners

Attend SEC Chief Financial Officers meeting

Meetings on university utility strategies and recruitment for UK leadership position

Site visits with Chief Investment Officer to investment firm and site visit to Unversity

Attend the Rx Summit

Attend the National Education Finance Academy Annual Conference

Site visit to University

Attend meetings with housing and investing business partners

Site visit to University

Attend National Association of College and University Attorneys Spring 2023 CLE Workshop
Attend NCAA Men's Basketball Tournament and associated events

Attend SEC meetings and the SEC Men's Basketball Tournament and associated events

Total Expense
649.58
1,609.17
1,766.16
4,608.38
2,184.99
600.83
2,322.84
2,484.65
1,791.66
249.94
1,572.96
1,884.35
957.69
937.69
1,082.71
265.72
2,270.11
957.34
163.23
171.33
251.66
296.56
253.44
224.43
213.43
1,659.23
3,584.50
1,215.13
1,333.67
1,401.67
1,477.13
1,099.84
1,000.49
2,383.65
3,236.00
850.84
1,166.87
1,197.78
1,192.17
1,420.04
1,394.31
1,666.46
551.34
1,939.38
742.88
1,968.04

Job Title
President
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
President
General Counsel
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
General Counsel
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
Provost/ Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
General Counsel
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
President
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
CAE
General Counsel
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
President
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
President
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
President
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
Provost / Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
General Counsel
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
President
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
Provost/ Co-EVPHA
General Counsel
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
Provost / Co-EVPHA
General Counsel
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
General Counsel
EVPFA/ Co-EVPHA
President
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1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
1Q-23
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March
March
March
February
February
February
February
January

2023 Atlanta, GA

2023 Clearwater Beach, FL
2023 Atlanta, GA

2023 Paducah, KY

2023 West Palm Beach, FL
2023 West Palm Beach, FL
2023 Marco Island, FL
2023 Louisville, KY

Attend meeting with hopsital business partner and Interviews for UK Leadership Position
Attend Stetson Law's National Conference

Interviews for UK Leadership position

Meet with various leaders in Hopkinsville

Attend Philanthropy events

Attend Philanthropy events

Attend retirement business partner meeting

Meet with various leaders in Louisville

20f 2

2,657.28
2,431.45
250.20
198.39
1,041.03
2,250.64
902.05
537.99

72,521.30

EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
General Counsel
CAE

President
President
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
EVPFA/Co-EVPHA
President
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