

University of Kentucky: Travel report

This data is complete and covers travel from 01/2023-12/2023

Quarter	Month	Year	Location	Purpose	Total Expense	Job Title
4Q-23	December	2023	Atlanta, GA	Attend UK basketball game and associated events	649.58	President
4Q-23	December	2023	Boston, MA and Philadelphia, PA	Attend meetings with business partner and UK basketball game and associated events	1,609.17	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
4Q-23	December	2023	Washington, DC and Philadelphia, PA	Attend legislative event and UK basketball game and associated events	1,766.16	President
4Q-23	November - December	2023	Grand Cayman	Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and Cayman Captive Forum	4,608.38	General Counsel
4Q-23	November	2023	Grand Cayman	Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and Cayman Captive Forum	2,184.99	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
4Q-23	November	2023	Dallas, TX	Attend meeting with communications business partner	600.83	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
4Q-23	November	2023	Seattle, WA	Attend Association of Public and Land-grant Universities meeting	2,322.84	General Counsel
4Q-23	November	2023	Los Angeles, CA, Seattle, WA, and Charlotte, NC	Attend Association of Public and Land-grant Universities meeting and food service business partner	2,484.65	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
4Q-23	November	2023	Seattle, WA	Attend AAMC conference	1,791.66	Provost / Co-EVPHA
4Q-23	October	2023	Pikeville, KY	Attend meeting with hospital partner	249.94	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
4Q-23	October	2023	Reno, NV	Attend Education Law Association Annual Conference	1,572.96	General Counsel
4Q-23	October	2023	Pittsburgh, PA and New Orleans, LA	Attend meeting with housing business partner and National Symposium on Student Retention meeting	1,884.35	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
4Q-23	October	2023	New Orleans, LA	Attend SEC Presidents and Chancellors Meeting	957.69	President
4Q-23	September - October	2023	Atlanta, GA	Interviews for UK Leadership position and attend College and University Professional Association for Human Resources meeting	937.69	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	September	2023	Las Vegas, NV	Attend Vizient meeting	1,082.71	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	September	2023	Seattle, WA	Attend the Association of Healthcare Internal Auditors meeting	265.72	CAE
3Q-23	September	2023	Baltimore, MD	Attend University Risk Management & Insurance Association conference	2,270.11	General Counsel
3Q-23	September	2023	Charleston, SC	Attend meeting with business partner	957.34	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	September	2023	Bowling Green, KY	Meet with legislators and leadership of UK College of Medicine in Bowling Green	163.23	President
3Q-23	August	2023	Ashland, KY	Attend King's Daughters Leadership meetings	171.33	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	August	2023	Louisville, KY	Meet with various leaders in Louisville	251.66	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	August	2023	Covington, KY	Meet with various leaders in Northern Kentucky	296.56	President
3Q-23	August	2023	Philadelphia, PA	Attend meeting with dining business partner	253.44	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	August	2023	Atlanta, GA	Attend philanthropic event	224.43	President
3Q-23	July	2023	Ashland, KY	Attend Royal Blue Health meeting	213.43	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	July	2023	Sacramento, CA	Attend Association of Public and Land-grant Universities meeting	1,659.23	Provost / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	July	2023	San Diego, CA and Eugene, OR	Attend Higher Education Financial Wellness meeting and meeting with media rights/revenue generation business partner	3,584.50	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
3Q-23	June - July	2023	New York City, NY	Attend meeting with bookstore supplier business partner	1,215.13	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	May - June	2023	Tampa, FL	Attend College and University Presidents' Summit	1,333.67	General Counsel
2Q-23	June	2023	Cupertino, CA	Meeting with technology business partner	1,401.67	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	May	2023	Atlanta, GA	Interviews for UK Leadership position	1,477.13	President
2Q-23	May	2023	Atlanta, GA	Interviews for UK Leadership position	1,099.84	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	May	2023	London, England	Interviews for UK Leadership position	1,000.49	Provost / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	May	2023	London, England	Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and meeting with insurance business partners	2,383.65	General Counsel
2Q-23	May	2023	Fayetteville, AK	Attend Insure Blue Board meeting and meeting with insurance business partners	3,236.00	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	April	2023	New Orleans, LA	Attend SEC Chief Financial Officers meeting	850.84	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	April	2023	Dallas, TX & Las Vegas, NV	Meetings on university utility strategies and recruitment for UK leadership position	1,166.87	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	April	2023	Atlanta, GA	Site visits with Chief Investment Officer to investment firm and site visit to University	1,197.78	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	April	2023	Indianapolis, IN	Attend the Rx Summit	1,192.17	Provost / Co-EVPHA
2Q-23	April	2023	Phoenix, AZ	Attend the National Education Finance Academy Annual Conference	1,420.04	General Counsel
2Q-23	April	2023	Charleston, SC	Site visit to University	1,394.31	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
1Q-23	March	2023	Phoenix, AZ	Attend meetings with housing and investing business partners	1,666.46	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
1Q-23	March	2023	San Diego, CA	Site visit to University	551.34	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
1Q-23	March	2023	Greensboro, NC	Attend National Association of College and University Attorneys Spring 2023 CLE Workshop	1,939.38	General Counsel
1Q-23	March	2023	Nashville, TN	Attend NCAA Men's Basketball Tournament and associated events	742.88	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
1Q-23	March	2023		Attend SEC meetings and the SEC Men's Basketball Tournament and associated events	1,968.04	President

1Q-23	March	2023 Atlanta, GA	Attend meeting with hospital business partner and Interviews for UK Leadership Position	2,657.28	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
1Q-23	March	2023 Clearwater Beach, FL	Attend Stetson Law's National Conference	2,431.45	General Counsel
1Q-23	March	2023 Atlanta, GA	Interviews for UK Leadership position	250.20	CAE
1Q-23	February	2023 Paducah, KY	Meet with various leaders in Hopkinsville	198.39	President
1Q-23	February	2023 West Palm Beach, FL	Attend Philanthropy events	1,041.03	President
1Q-23	February	2023 West Palm Beach, FL	Attend Philanthropy events	2,250.64	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
1Q-23	February	2023 Marco Island, FL	Attend retirement business partner meeting	902.05	EVPFA / Co-EVPHA
1Q-23	January	2023 Louisville, KY	Meet with various leaders in Louisville	537.99	President
				72,521.30	